
Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

Enhanced Ergonomics
Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.
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Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm



With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box
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