

SmokeFin //

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

- Enhanced Ergonomics
 Lightweight with 360° swivel and flexible tubing.
- **Slim, Oval Triangular Grip** Ensures improved access and visibility.
- **Rocker Switch with Sliding Button** Telescopic design that slides along the housing for quick adjustments.
- Efficiency Smoke Clearance Rapid removal of surgical smoke to maintain a clear operating field.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm By pushing the button forward, the housing can extend up to 60mm to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

68MM-198MM

Adjustable Length The distance between the sliding button and electrode tip smoothly extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Hassle-free work-length adjust

Full extension

Pushing the button forward extends the electrode tip, while pulling it backward shortens the reach for precise control.

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation

The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control.



With common ES Pencil

With SmokeFin

Accessories

Nose Cone



- 3 sizes of nose cones fit for 63.5/69/120MM electrodes
- Transparent, equipped with radiopaque identifier (xray-detectable)

Flectrodes



- Standard 50MM Optional 63.5/69/120MM
- Modified blade electrode (shrink wrap insulation), coated or non-coated

Cable and Tubing



- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 meter
- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode



- Compatible with a range of electrode types to suit different surgical procedures

Smoke Evacuation Pencil

- Sterile Packing
- Packing:5pcs/Box





PRODUCT CODE	HOUSING LENGTH	ELECTRODE LENGTH	BLADE TYPE	CABLE LENGTH(M)	PLUG TYPE
PS300	195MM	50MM	Non-Coated	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS300T	195MM	50MM	Non-Sticked	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS400	195MM	63.5MM	Non-Coated	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS400T	195MM	63.5MM	Non-Sticked	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS500	195MM	69MM	Non-Coated	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS500T	195MM	69MM	Non-Sticked	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS600	195MM	120MM	Non-Coated	3M	3 Prong Plug
PS600T	195MM	120MM	Non-Sticked	3M	3 Prong Plug

38